
Maiden
Cat

aw
ba

Bel-Air
Pond  

Gut
Creek

Pin
ch

Cree
k

Bills

Bra
nch

Cla
rk

Creek

Cla
rk

Cre
ek

Cla
rk

Creek

Cla
rk

Cre
ek

Maide
n

Creek

Maiden

Creek

River

Shook
  Lake

Pott

Creek

Pott

Creek

Cre
ek

Shandy

Branch

Maiden

Creek

Cre
ek

Betts

Branch

Betts

Branch

Mountain

Lip
par

d

Cre
ek

Creek

Link

Branch

Cow Haas

Haas

Creek

Creek

Pinch

Gut

Fork

Sout
h

River

Catawba

Riv
er

CatawbaPot
t

Maiden

M
M

M
M

LINE
LINE

L
LL

MATCH
MATCH

N N

L
L

LINE
LINE

N N
MA

TC
H

MA
TC

H
LIN

E
LIN

E

J J

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

K K
O O

LIN
E

LIN
E

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

L   I   N   C   O   L   N

O
O

Hog Hill

Davis 
Chapel

New Hope
Bapt. Ch.

John Grace
Church

Fire Baptized
Holiness Church

Cedar
Grove Ch.

Jacobs Fork
Church 

Maiden Chapel
Baptist Church

Westside
Bapt. Ch.

 

Maiden
High School

Wesley's
Chapel 

Newton
Church of God

 

Mt. Anderson
Chapel

Grace Ch

Jacobs Fork
Middle School

Coulter Grove 
Church

Plateau

Blackburn

Duan
Pisgah

Methodist Ch.

Balls Creek 
Elem. Sch.

Myers

 

Providence
Road Church

St. James
Church 

Friendship
Church

Drums
Crossroads

St. Paul
U.M.C.

East Maiden
Bapt. Church

Mt View 
Baptist Church

Maiden
Pop. 3,387

Providence
Mill

Olivers
Croosroads

Anderson Mtn.
Elev. 1547

Maiden
Middle School

Plateau 
U.M.C.

Center View
 Bapt Ch

Catawba
 Valley

 Bapt Ch

Mt Ruhama
 Bapt Ch

Charles H Tuttle
 Elemetary School

Maiden
Elem. Sch.

Little Mountain
Airport

2027

2029

.53

.17

1.03

1.74

2026
2025

2026

2026

2026

2078
2084

2023

2023

1008

1008

2010

1880

2002

2004

2004

2111

2111

2113

2112

2082

2003

2003

2073

2005

2005

2006

2029
2028

1005

1005

2007

2007

2020

2024

2024

2114

2021

2021

2022

2022

2008

2008

2097
2098

2006

2009

2096

2117

2118
2119

2134
2133

1.57

1.5
5

1.57

.78

.04

.36

.55

.98

.32

.68

.24

.38

.15

.05

.80

.61

.39

.13

.43

.80

.52

.34

.37

.57

.78

.14

1.7
0

.50

.18

.22

.31

.03

.15

.16 .32

.10

.42

.15

.25

.18

1.09

.14

.25

.20

.41

.85

.62

.98

.86

.34

.55

.24

1.16

.18

.17

.90

1.6
3

1.0
4

.61

.13

.14.09
.12

.56

.04
.14

.13

321

321
BUS
321

CA
RO

LIN
A

.91

1137

2036

2036

1.38

.20

.04

.30

1.14

.63

1.27

2.14

10

2036

1008

1008

2034

2087
2019

2019

2032

2031

2031

2030

2030

1141

1141

1257

2033

2033

1138

1288

2028

1139

2024

1008

2135

.09

.15
.04

.76

.63

.54

1.28

.45

1.63

.61

.75

1.0
3

.79

.11

.19

.27

1.4
5

1.2
0

.60
.22

.38

1.06

.33

.34

.13

.33

1.30

10

10

10

1008

2951

.57

2030
.19

1008

.16

1276.11

.19

1140 10

.02

.70

.18

.46

.30

2033 321

321

2019

10

2074

2072

2076

2083

2077

2109

2013

2110

1974

1884

2057

2052

2104

2010

2066

2019

2013

1005

1005

2007

2007

19462067
2014

2011

2114

2012

2012

2012

2095

2093

2094

2093

2121

2014

2122

1.58

.14

.41 .06
.38

1.6
5

.09

.13
.24 .24

.09 .08
.12

.34

.31

.12

1.08

.15 .10

.38

.09

.25

.57

.43

.60

.45

.37

.38

.20

.28

.64

.06
.99

.12

.40

.06
.11

.15

.12 .38

.67

1.57

.40

.53

.73

.47

.03
.09

.07

.10

.62

.37

.16

.43

.23

2.16

1.24

.06

.19

.11
.13

.26

.50

321

BUS
321

BUS
321

AN
D

RA
ILW

AY

.10

.09

.31

2012

2012
2013

2051

2019

1884
18841911

1912

1909

2710

2610

1880

1880

1880

1880

2756

1883

1882

2631

1892

1892

1878
1881

1881

1938

1897

1810

1810

1858

1915

1945

1877

1877

1882

2734

2718

2719

2617 2721
2720

1947

2654
2704

2612 2123

2124

2125

2123

2137 2138
2140

2136

2139

.95

.84

.10

.15

.38 .07 .22.13
.06.06 .17

.14

.89

.19

.27

.23

.12.08
.07 .12

.08 .59

.10

1.37

.13

.67

.33 .17

.35

.56

.53

.13

.38

.30.10

.73

.26

.16

.30

.67

.10.09

.12

.10

.80

.05

.24

.18

.47

.22

.22

.14

.15

.58

.09
.08

.07

.11

.11

.16

.13

.43

.11

.21.85

.36

.06 .06

.22 .04

.06.03
.05

.20

.07 .07

.16
.16

1.07

NO
RT

HE
AS

TE
RN

RAILROAD
NORTWESTERN

.89

1883

1883

.54

1858

2.18

1877.92 1810

2753

2741
2754

2755

1817

1003

1003

1003

2671

2739

2740

1943

1810

1816

1816

1858

1814

1815

1815 1815

1802

2706
2707

1814

1876

1876

2746

2785

2784

1.12

1.02

.72

1.39

1.39

.44

.11 .08

.20 .22

.69

.65
.23

.07

.23

.44

.19

1.1
0

1.12

.40

.59

.94

.47 .18

.84

.10

.22

.14

.23.19

.28

.29

.37

.10

.18

.09.35
.06

.35

.87

.12

1.4
9

.18

1.03

1814 1815 1003

1003

1816

1815

.73

1891

.55

1854

1855

1855

1855

1855

1855

1855

1810
1870

18681868

2708

2709

1865
1864 1970

1935

2750

1891

1895

1857

1857

1857

2733

2729

1887

1888

1003

1003

1003

2745
1880

2000

2050

2695

2697

1869

1872

1867

1867

1992

19922693

2692

2608

2667

2609

1874 1874

1874

1875

1810

1866

1866

1860

1860

1859

1858

1858
18721873

1861

1862

1863

1856

2696

1810

2765

2766

2767
2766

2760

2762

2761

2762

2770

2781

2783

1859

2786

2132

1.17

1.27

1.74

.40

.49

.07

.32

.35
.04

.14 .19

.78

.21 .52

.16

.16

.98

.51

1.38

.64

.13

.40

.75
.08

.18

.47

.07
.42

.19

.11.06.12

.10

.31

.18.24

.17 .21

.49

.12

.11

.13

.20

.23

.47

.33

.60

.21

.17

.24

.14

.23

.46

.53

.28

.40

.48

.67

.18

1.28

.30

.06
.06

.40

1.26

.67.30

.03

.14

.18.31
.04.09

.13

.12
.23

.60

.08

.29

.37

.30

.38

.66

1.08

1.1
4

.49

.77

.41

.50

.31

.38

1.0
3

.86

.62

.17

.61

.27

.08
.17

.12

.26

.61

.41

2.1
7

.86

.18

.04 .04

.17.13

.67

.08

.10

.07
.15

.27
.02

.32

.65
BUS
321

BUS
321

.17

.05

.251869

.57

1855

.05
.03

2770

2000

2760

1857

1856

1857

Laney's
Airport

.74

2969

Lawings Chapel
Baptist Church

.15

.03

.16

.13

.07

1003

1855

1884

1005

2036

2028
2024

1008

1005

1810

1810

1814

1880

1879

1882

.95

.74

.09

.06

.50

1.31

.36

.41

.25

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

.08

1947

1880

2013

1804

1138

20932012

.24

1003

2610

.33

2010

.24

.30

10

.82

.47

.47

.51

.43

.13

1868

1.03

.06

.62

.50

16

.05

1005
20191140

2026

2030

2051

1945

2706

CATAWBA COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 5 OF 5

DIVISION 12          DISTRICT 3               CATAWBA COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          035

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Wray's Crossroads, Corinth, Banoak & Plateau

Camp

Creek

Creek

Pott

Cre
ek

Pott

Creek

Pott

Creek

Branch

Cow Haas

Haas

Creek

Jacob

Jac
ob

For
k

L
MATCH
MATCH

N N

L
L

MATCH
MATCH

LINE
LINE

L
L

N N
MA

TC
H

MA
TC

H
LIN

E
LIN

E

I I

L   I   N   C   O   L   N C   O   U   N   T   Y

Hog Hill

Banoak
Elementary

School
Davis 
Chapel

New Hope
Bapt. Ch.

John Grace
Church

Wray's
Crossroads

Banoak

 

Wesley's
Chapel Jacobs Fork

Middle School

Propst
Crossroads

Plateau

Blackburn

Lynn Brush
Mt.

Fred T Foard
High SchoolLutheran Ch.

Plateau 
U.M.C.

2528

2089

2086

2107

2060

2035
2044

2045

2037

2035

2036

2036

2036
2027

1002

1002

2115

2116

2046

2046
2043

2043

2029
2088

2589

2040

2040

2041

1.20

.14

.98

.32

.17 .14
.20 .13

.08

.07

.64

.59

.60

.58

.06 .27

.53

.17

1.05

1.03

.23.21
.16

1.74

.84

.60

1.05

.63

.43

.37

.73

.36

.93

10

2026.13

.09

.03

2086 2089

.66
.32

.14

.40

.22
.75

.34

10

2025

2026

2026

2026

2078

2023

2029
2028

2024

2024

.20

.41

.85

.62

.98

.34

.55

.24

1.16

1113

1271

1271

1108

1108

1108

1138

1137
1116

1116

2905

1227

1119

1109

1110

1002

2036

2036

1120

2042

2042

1.38

.20

.04

1.2
3

.37

.63

.46

.27
.30

1.5
5

1.2
0

.82

.39

.27 .21

1.51

1.14

.29

1.2
4

1.0
2

1.46

.11

1.26

.48

.62

.22

.16.34

.48

.52

.30

.21

1.2
9

.36

.63
1.27

2.14

.60

1010

10

127

1002

2036

1116

1116

.12
.60

11161.051111 1002

2041

1116

2031

2031

2030

1141

1141

1257

2033

2033

1138

1288

2028

1139

.09

.15
.04

.76

.63

1.28

.45

.61

.75

1.0
3

.79

1.4
5

1.2
0

10

2030
.19

.16

1276.11

.19

1140 10

.02

.70

.18

.46

2033 10

1002

1108

1108

2043

2045

2035

2036

2036

2028
2024

.74

1118

1138

1135

.77

1117

10

1140

2026

2030

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 Ju
ne

, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.


